EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 122 719

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 32 190

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 0

GROSS EARNINGS 16,208 16,208 95,596 GROSS DEDUCTION 874 5,229

NET PAY : 15,334

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 15,334

IN WORDS : Rupees Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty-Four Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

GlobalLogic Technologies Private Limited

Pay Slip for the Month of JUL 2025

Name Aman Kumar Singh Designation Analyst

Employee Number 2547796 DOJ 09/10/2023

Department Content Engineering Gender M

[...]

EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 124 475

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 33 126

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 0

GROSS EARNINGS 15,058 16,461 63,180 GROSS DEDUCTION 877 3,481

NET PAY : 15,584

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 15,584

IN WORDS : Rupees Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty-Four Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

GlobalLogic Technologies Private Limited

Pay Slip for the Month of AUG 2025

Name Aman Kumar Singh Designation Analyst

Employee Number 2547796 DOJ 09/10/2023

Department Content Engineering Gender M

[...]

EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 122 597

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 32 158

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 0

GROSS EARNINGS 16,208 16,208 79,388 GROSS DEDUCTION 874 4,355

NET PAY : 15,334

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 15,334

IN WORDS : Rupees Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty-Four Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

Mailing (Unit1)|12th Floor,Tower
B&C (2&3) AND 12 & 14 Floor 
Tower D &E  AND 15th Floor, 

Tower-E
,Grand Canyon Building (Building

B-3), IT/ITES SEZ
,ASF Insignia SEZ Pvt Ltd